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    Reg. Pat. IMSS:  Y5655121100

001 Abaroa Martinez Eduardo $16,285.31 $0.00 $16,285.31 $205.83 $0.00 $1,079.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,285.31 $15,000.00

002 Aguilar Benitez Jose Antonio $2,967.58 $0.00 $2,967.58 $84.08 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$32.42 $3,000.00

125 Aguilar Guevara Alicia Fabiola $5,071.97 $0.00 $5,071.97 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $948.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,020.17 $4,051.80

201 Aguilar Lopez Jose Marcelo $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

003 Aguiluz Casas Ester Karina $7,913.46 $0.00 $7,913.46 $96.32 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $413.46 $7,500.00

126 Altamirano Ruiz Julian $6,442.69 $0.00 $6,442.69 $78.09 $0.00 $114.60 $0.00 $0.00 $2,916.60 $0.00 $3,109.29 $3,333.40

004 Amaro Espinosa Abigail $13,476.53 $0.00 $13,476.53 $169.34 $0.00 $807.16 $0.00 $1,054.03 $0.00 $0.00 $2,030.53 $11,446.00

127 Amaro Salazar Rosa Maria $6,442.69 $0.00 $6,442.69 $78.09 $0.00 $114.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $192.69 $6,250.00

193 Angeles Landa  Carlos Ruben $2,398.30 $0.00 $2,398.30 $31.23 -$132.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$101.70 $2,500.00

128 Araujo Flores Maria De Jesus $3,978.18 $0.00 $3,978.18 $49.97 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$21.82 $4,000.00

129 Auli Perez Silvia Genesis $6,155.16 $0.00 $6,155.16 $74.97 $0.00 $80.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $155.16 $6,000.00

131 Baez Garcia Maria Del Carmen $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

005 Baez Hernandez Maria Rita $1,356.52 $0.00 $1,356.52 $0.00 -$143.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$143.48 $1,500.00

249 Barradas Cuevas Mayra Cecilia $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

006 Becerra Guerrero Nelly Edith $9,120.94 $0.00 $9,120.94 $112.41 $0.00 $408.54 $1,844.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,365.94 $6,755.00

007 Becerra Guerrero Yesenia Quetzalli $2,920.95 $0.00 $2,920.95 $37.48 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $904.77 $0.00 $0.00 $825.75 $2,095.20

008 Begines Lambarena Maria Guadalupe $12,914.69 $0.00 $12,914.69 $162.02 $0.00 $752.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $914.69 $12,000.00

130 Bello Antonio Flavio $7,913.46 $0.00 $7,913.46 $96.32 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $413.46 $7,500.00

009 Blasquez Clement Herlinda $4,054.13 $0.00 $4,054.13 $125.92 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54.13 $4,000.00

010 Bonilla Lopez Jonathan Ulises $4,611.66 $0.00 $4,611.66 $144.50 -$32.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $111.66 $4,500.00

011 Brito Gomez Carlos $9,563.32 $0.00 $9,563.32 $118.23 $0.00 $445.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $563.32 $9,000.00

220 Burgos Zamudio Saul $15,161.77 $0.00 $15,161.77 $191.22 $0.00 $970.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,161.77 $14,000.00

012 Caballero Herrera Eliett $5,018.64 $0.00 $5,018.64 $61.83 $0.00 $6.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $68.64 $4,950.00

013 Caldelas Molina Ivette Alicia $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

014 Castañeda Olguin America Vanessa $3,182.25 $0.00 $3,182.25 $40.59 -$108.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$67.75 $3,250.00

133 Castillo Castillo Diana Monserrath $2,398.30 $0.00 $2,398.30 $31.23 -$132.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$101.70 $2,500.00

250 Castizo Fernandez Gerardo $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

242 Castro Abundis Ricardo Antolin $3,705.61 $0.00 $3,705.61 $43.72 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$44.39 $3,750.00

134 Castro Ladron De Guevara Lilia $3,978.18 $0.00 $3,978.18 $49.97 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$21.82 $4,000.00

015 Castro Solorio Maria Del Carmen $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

200 Ceballos Gil Jose De Jesus $16,285.31 $0.00 $16,285.31 $205.83 $0.00 $1,079.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,285.31 $15,000.00

199 Ceballos Sosa Jose De Jesus $11,791.18 $0.00 $11,791.18 $147.44 $0.00 $643.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $791.18 $11,000.00

135 Ceballos Viveros  Maria Victoria $7,913.46 $0.00 $7,913.46 $96.32 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $413.46 $7,500.00

016 Chavez Velazquez Ricardo $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

216 Chiquito Moctezuma Rafael Alberto $3,716.90 $0.00 $3,716.90 $46.85 -$79.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$33.10 $3,750.00

132 Cisneros Gonzalez Jaime $19,094.13 $0.00 $19,094.13 $242.31 $0.00 $1,351.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,594.13 $17,500.00

018 Colorado Duran Amando $5,464.10 $0.00 $5,464.10 $175.53 $0.00 $38.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $214.10 $5,250.00
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019 Contreras Carmona Luisa Marlen $7,263.22 $0.00 $7,263.22 $89.03 $0.00 $174.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $263.22 $7,000.00

020 Contreras Hernandez Cesar Augusto $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

181 Contreras Martinez Rogelio $6,155.16 $0.00 $6,155.16 $74.97 $0.00 $80.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $155.16 $6,000.00

021 Cruz Alvarez Ismael $3,978.18 $0.00 $3,978.18 $49.97 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$21.82 $4,000.00

022 Cruz Eva Araceli $5,018.64 $0.00 $5,018.64 $61.83 $0.00 $6.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $68.64 $4,950.00

023 Cruz Sanchez Antonio $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

230 Cuellar Muñoz Patricia $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

136 Cuevas Juarez Lazaro Rafael $6,155.16 $0.00 $6,155.16 $74.97 $0.00 $80.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $155.16 $6,000.00

248 Cuevas Pastrana Cesar Gustavo $7,913.46 $0.00 $7,913.46 $96.32 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $413.46 $7,500.00

024 De Jesus Ortega Griselda $4,523.38 $0.00 $4,523.38 $56.22 -$32.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23.38 $4,500.00

137 Del Angel Mendoza Luz Viviana $13,476.48 $0.00 $13,476.48 $169.33 $0.00 $807.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $976.48 $12,500.00

224 Diaz Carreto Diana Isabel $6,442.69 $0.00 $6,442.69 $78.09 $0.00 $114.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $192.69 $6,250.00

025 Diaz Ceron Julia $4,901.04 $0.00 $4,901.04 $155.38 -$4.29 $0.00 $0.00 $1,250.15 $0.00 $0.00 $1,401.24 $3,499.80

026 Dominguez Garcia Jose $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

138 Dorantes Rendon Alejandra $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

190 Elizalde Ortiz Elva Margarita $6,710.21 $0.00 $6,710.21 $81.74 $0.00 $128.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $210.21 $6,500.00

236 Escalante Salas Horacio $7,913.46 $0.00 $7,913.46 $96.32 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $413.46 $7,500.00

027 Espinoza Guzman Daniel $14,880.87 $0.00 $14,880.87 $187.56 $0.00 $943.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,130.87 $13,750.00

219 Facundo  Rios Miguel Angel $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

028 Fajardo Gonzalez Benito Alexis $3,978.18 $0.00 $3,978.18 $49.97 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$21.82 $4,000.00

029 Ferrer Altamirano Gersom $2,398.30 $0.00 $2,398.30 $31.23 -$132.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$101.70 $2,500.00

030 Flores Espinosa Felipe Amadeo $27,571.74 $0.00 $27,571.74 $351.80 $0.00 $2,219.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,571.74 $25,000.00

247 Fortis Perez Valerick Dallelie $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

031 Francisco Ventura Antonio $4,523.38 $0.00 $4,523.38 $56.22 -$32.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23.38 $4,500.00

032 Fuentes Dominguez Oscar $5,018.64 $0.00 $5,018.64 $61.83 $0.00 $6.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $68.64 $4,950.00

033 Galan Colorado Diana Gisela $2,398.30 $0.00 $2,398.30 $31.23 -$132.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$101.70 $2,500.00

034 Gallardo Fernandez Cruz Patricia $3,978.09 $0.00 $3,978.09 $49.97 -$71.79 $0.00 $743.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $722.09 $3,256.00

035 Garay Aquino Maria Del Rocio $1,856.52 $0.00 $1,856.52 $0.00 -$143.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$143.48 $2,000.00

036 Garcia Cruz German $5,888.15 $0.00 $5,888.15 $71.83 $0.00 $66.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $138.15 $5,750.00

037 Garcia Martinez Favio Ivan $6,155.16 $0.00 $6,155.16 $74.97 $0.00 $80.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $155.16 $6,000.00

185 Garcia Moreno Irma $10,705.84 $0.00 $10,705.84 $169.33 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $705.84 $10,000.00

038 Garcia Rodriguez Juan $4,053.24 $0.00 $4,053.24 $125.03 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $53.24 $4,000.00

198 Garcia Ruiz Maria Elena $6,155.16 $0.00 $6,155.16 $74.97 $0.00 $80.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $155.16 $6,000.00

039 Garcia Santiago Obdulia $4,054.50 $0.00 $4,054.50 $126.29 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54.50 $4,000.00

040 Garcia Trujillo Jonathan Antonio $13,476.48 $0.00 $13,476.48 $169.33 $0.00 $807.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $976.48 $12,500.00

041 Garcia Villalobos Jorge Antonio $21,902.95 $0.00 $21,902.95 $278.80 $0.00 $1,624.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,902.95 $20,000.00

042 Garcidueñas Zepeda Sergio Alfredo $3,518.80 $0.00 $3,518.80 $106.91 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18.80 $3,500.00

043 Garrido Gonzalez Sandra Luz $11,791.18 $0.00 $11,791.18 $147.44 $0.00 $643.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $791.18 $11,000.00

044 Garrido Medrano Margarita Edith $3,978.18 $0.00 $3,978.18 $49.97 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$21.82 $4,000.00

213 Gerardo Romandia Ivan $13,476.48 $0.00 $13,476.48 $169.33 $0.00 $807.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $976.48 $12,500.00

045 Gilbert Perez Lidia Lourdes $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

046 Gomez Aguilar Jovita $9,010.35 $0.00 $9,010.35 $110.94 $0.00 $399.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $510.35 $8,500.00

218 Gomez Garcia Omar $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

047 Gomez Salas Maria Luisa $2,920.98 $0.00 $2,920.98 $37.48 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$79.02 $3,000.00

184 Gonzalez Cerecedo Alicia $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

049 Gonzalez Hernandez Lizbeth $4,324.94 $0.00 $4,324.94 $135.77 -$60.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $74.94 $4,250.00

253 Gonzalez Mares Francisco $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

139 Gonzalez Olivares Monserrat $6,442.69 $0.00 $6,442.69 $78.09 $0.00 $114.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $192.69 $6,250.00

050 Gonzalez Requena Ofelia $8,083.14 $0.00 $8,083.14 $266.00 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $583.14 $7,500.00

051 Gonzalez Y Loyo Jose Neftali $6,155.12 $0.00 $6,155.12 $74.97 $0.00 $80.19 $0.00 $1,556.16 $0.00 $0.00 $1,711.32 $4,443.80

140 Gonzalez Zavaleta Dhara Nataly $3,455.61 $0.00 $3,455.61 $43.72 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$44.39 $3,500.00
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197 Guevara Avalos Alicia $10,705.84 $0.00 $10,705.84 $169.33 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $705.84 $10,000.00

231 Guevara Avalos Clara $7,913.46 $0.00 $7,913.46 $96.32 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $413.46 $7,500.00

141 Guzman Diaz Gelacio $3,182.25 $0.00 $3,182.25 $40.59 -$108.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$67.75 $3,250.00

052 Hernandez  Victor Manuel $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

144 Hernandez Castillo Rocio $7,913.46 $0.00 $7,913.46 $96.32 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $413.46 $7,500.00

196 Hernandez Correa Miguel Angel $3,455.61 $0.00 $3,455.61 $43.72 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$44.39 $3,500.00

221 Hernandez Cortes Luis Ignacio $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

053 Hernandez Hernandez Salvador $13,476.48 $0.00 $13,476.48 $169.33 $0.00 $807.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $976.48 $12,500.00

054 Hernandez Iturralde Yeudiel Hazael $2,659.69 $0.00 $2,659.69 $34.35 -$124.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$90.31 $2,750.00

055 Hernandez Martinez Adela $2,967.77 $0.00 $2,967.77 $84.27 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$32.23 $3,000.00

145 Hernandez Miranda Maritza $3,978.18 $0.00 $3,978.18 $49.97 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$21.82 $4,000.00

056 Hernandez Olivares Omar $7,913.46 $0.00 $7,913.46 $96.32 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $413.46 $7,500.00

057 Hernandez Ramirez Eugenio $3,519.31 $0.00 $3,519.31 $107.40 -$88.11 $0.00 $917.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $936.31 $2,583.00

143 Hernandez Rojas Jose Eduardo $3,978.18 $0.00 $3,978.18 $49.97 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$21.82 $4,000.00

058 Hernandez Zayas Silvia $3,234.65 $0.00 $3,234.65 $92.99 -$108.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$15.35 $3,250.00

214 Herrera Villavicencio Alejandra $3,978.18 $0.00 $3,978.18 $49.97 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$21.82 $4,000.00

142 Herrera Villavicencio Susana $1,856.52 $0.00 $1,856.52 $0.00 -$143.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$143.48 $2,000.00

238 Huerta Aguilar Eric Arturo $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

225 Jimenez Martinez Jhoselim $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

059 Juan Duran Angel $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

060 Juarez Becerra Nelson $3,455.61 $0.00 $3,455.61 $43.72 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$44.39 $3,500.00

146 Juarez Romero Mayra Odette $3,978.07 $0.00 $3,978.07 $49.97 -$71.79 $0.00 $1,032.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,010.67 $2,967.40

061 Justo Cabañas Claudia Patricia $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

062 Landa Arcos Claudia Beatriz $4,242.29 $0.00 $4,242.29 $53.09 -$60.83 $0.00 $0.00 $1,376.83 $0.00 $0.00 $1,369.09 $2,873.20

063 Landa Barragan Jorge $2,920.98 $0.00 $2,920.98 $37.48 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$79.02 $3,000.00

222 Lendechy Velazquez Itzel Natalia $7,913.46 $0.00 $7,913.46 $96.32 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $413.46 $7,500.00

147 Leon Castillo Maria Barbara $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

064 Leon Delfin Rosa Luisa $5,120.28 $0.00 $5,120.28 $163.47 $0.00 $6.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $170.28 $4,950.00

065 Leon Galan Alma Nydia $3,518.83 $0.00 $3,518.83 $106.94 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18.83 $3,500.00

066 Leyva Eufrasio Esperanza Ivett $21,902.95 $0.00 $21,902.95 $278.80 $0.00 $1,624.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,902.95 $20,000.00

067 Lopez Martinez Maria Carlota $9,210.09 $0.00 $9,210.09 $310.68 $0.00 $399.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $710.09 $8,500.00

068 Lopez Peralta Adriana $8,461.58 $0.00 $8,461.58 $103.63 $0.00 $357.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $461.58 $8,000.00

069 Lopez Salazar Claudia Gina $6,656.63 $0.00 $6,656.63 $81.00 $0.00 $125.69 $0.00 $1,795.14 $0.00 $0.00 $2,001.83 $4,654.80

241 Lopez Santacruz Jorge Ricardo $3,705.61 $0.00 $3,705.61 $43.72 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$44.39 $3,750.00

070 Lozada Pazzi Julio Alberto $4,523.38 $0.00 $4,523.38 $56.22 -$32.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23.38 $4,500.00

071 Madrid Juarez Alma Angelica $3,978.18 $0.00 $3,978.18 $49.97 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$21.82 $4,000.00

153 Maldonado Loeza Jorge Eduardo $5,621.15 $0.00 $5,621.15 $68.71 $0.00 $52.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $121.15 $5,500.00

072 Marquez Diaz Felix $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

073 Martinez Contreras Jesus Antonio $3,560.13 $0.00 $3,560.13 $44.97 -$84.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$39.87 $3,600.00

237 Martinez Dominguez Gerardo Paolo $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

074 Martinez Hernandez Jose Daniel $4,523.38 $0.00 $4,523.38 $56.22 -$32.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23.38 $4,500.00

235 Martinez Rodriguez Ronald $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

178 Melchor Sartoriuz Lino Cesar $6,442.69 $0.00 $6,442.69 $78.09 $0.00 $114.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $192.69 $6,250.00

075 Melendez Herrera Mauricio $16,285.31 $0.00 $16,285.31 $205.83 $0.00 $1,079.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,285.31 $15,000.00

173 Melgarejo Hernandez Antonio Ivan $12,914.69 $0.00 $12,914.69 $162.02 $0.00 $752.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $914.69 $12,000.00

208 Mendez Arlandiz Armando $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

076 Mendez Hernandez Josefina $3,234.42 $0.00 $3,234.42 $92.76 -$108.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$15.58 $3,250.00

251 Mendez Reynoso Martha Elena $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

077 Mendoza Bautista Enedina $3,978.18 $0.00 $3,978.18 $49.97 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$21.82 $4,000.00

078 Mendoza Gomez Patricia $3,182.31 $0.00 $3,182.31 $40.59 -$108.34 $0.00 $0.00 $1,067.06 $0.00 $0.00 $999.31 $2,183.00

240 Mendoza Hernandez Angel Geovanny $3,705.61 $0.00 $3,705.61 $43.72 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$44.39 $3,750.00
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189 Mendoza Lara Carlos $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

209 Mendoza Ruiz Enrique Alberto $13,169.34 $0.00 $13,169.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $12,500.00

079 Meraz Barrera Hugo Eliud $24,735.32 $0.00 $24,735.32 $315.29 $0.00 $1,920.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,235.32 $22,500.00

202 Mier Alvarado Elma Alejandra $6,710.21 $0.00 $6,710.21 $81.74 $0.00 $128.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $210.21 $6,500.00

080 Monge Carreon Emilia $4,613.19 $0.00 $4,613.19 $146.01 -$32.84 $0.00 $1,181.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,294.59 $3,318.60

154 Mora Espinoza Victor Francisco $3,455.61 $0.00 $3,455.61 $43.72 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$44.39 $3,500.00

081 Mora Vega Karla $9,950.44 $0.00 $9,950.44 $123.34 $0.00 $477.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $600.44 $9,350.00

156 Morales Grajales Concepcion $3,455.61 $0.00 $3,455.61 $43.72 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$44.39 $3,500.00

183 Moreno Leal Alejandro Alberto $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

155 Morin Aguilar David $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

082 Ocampo Delgado Dorica $1,856.52 $0.00 $1,856.52 $0.00 -$143.48 $0.00 $671.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $528.12 $1,328.40

150 Olivera Arizaga Marcela $3,978.18 $0.00 $3,978.18 $49.97 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$21.82 $4,000.00

186 Olivo Morfin Justo Salvador $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

149 Olvera Suarez Jesus $7,913.46 $0.00 $7,913.46 $96.32 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $413.46 $7,500.00

151 Ortega Velasco Yamir Alexis $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

084 Ortiz Alarcon Mario $6,710.21 $0.00 $6,710.21 $81.74 $0.00 $128.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $210.21 $6,500.00

083 Ortiz Mendoza Laura $5,018.44 $0.00 $5,018.44 $61.83 $0.00 $6.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $68.64 $4,949.80

148 Ortiz Mendoza Maria Magdalena $1,856.52 $0.00 $1,856.52 $0.00 -$143.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$143.48 $2,000.00

252 Ortiz Moreno Ezequiel $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

085 Paleo Mora Jose Oscar $2,920.98 $0.00 $2,920.98 $37.48 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$79.02 $3,000.00

086 Palomino Castillo Consuelo $4,242.26 $0.00 $4,242.26 $53.09 -$60.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$7.74 $4,250.00

203 Pelayo Rebolledo Armando Raul $16,285.31 $0.00 $16,285.31 $205.83 $0.00 $1,079.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,285.31 $15,000.00

087 Perdomo Zarate Higinio Eugenio $7,419.75 $0.00 $7,419.75 $245.56 $0.00 $174.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $419.75 $7,000.00

088 Perez Cardenas Rafael $21,902.95 $0.00 $21,902.95 $278.80 $0.00 $1,624.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,902.95 $20,000.00

157 Perfecto Hernandez Carolina Monserrat $6,442.69 $0.00 $6,442.69 $78.09 $0.00 $114.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $192.69 $6,250.00

089 Pozos Gonzalez Adriana Del Carmen $3,455.61 $0.00 $3,455.61 $43.72 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$44.39 $3,500.00

254 Quiñones Guerra Manuel De Jesus $16,285.31 $0.00 $16,285.31 $205.83 $0.00 $1,079.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,285.31 $15,000.00

207 Ramirez Cruz Valfred $2,920.98 $0.00 $2,920.98 $37.48 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$79.02 $3,000.00

191 Ramirez Garcia  Cinthia $3,978.18 $0.00 $3,978.18 $49.97 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$21.82 $4,000.00

159 Ramirez Martinez Jaime Antonio $2,398.30 $0.00 $2,398.30 $31.23 -$132.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$101.70 $2,500.00

158 Ramirez Perez Daniel $5,072.09 $0.00 $5,072.09 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $2,548.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,620.49 $2,451.60

182 Ramirez Rincon Victor Hugo $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

227 Ramos Vidal Maria Isabel $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

210 Reyes Arguello Jesus Manuel $2,398.30 $0.00 $2,398.30 $31.23 -$132.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$101.70 $2,500.00

090 Reyes Martinez Maria Elena $2,920.98 $0.00 $2,920.98 $37.48 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$79.02 $3,000.00

194 Reyna Lopez Ingrid Miriam $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

195 Reyna Lopez Laura Gabriela $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

228 Rios Serrano Israel $16,285.31 $0.00 $16,285.31 $205.83 $0.00 $1,079.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,285.31 $15,000.00

091 Rivera Vazquez Marco Antonio $7,263.22 $0.00 $7,263.22 $89.03 $0.00 $174.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $263.22 $7,000.00

092 Riveros Ferrer Nadia Beatriz $2,920.98 $0.00 $2,920.98 $37.48 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$79.02 $3,000.00

093 Rodriguez Aguirre Melina Yajaira $3,455.61 $0.00 $3,455.61 $43.72 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$44.39 $3,500.00

094 Rodriguez Anota Meztli Tlahuitl $7,913.50 $0.00 $7,913.50 $96.32 $0.00 $317.14 $778.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,191.70 $6,721.80

160 Rodriguez Fernandez Paola $2,398.30 $0.00 $2,398.30 $31.23 -$132.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$101.70 $2,500.00

233 Rodriguez Martinez Josefina Consuelo $7,913.46 $0.00 $7,913.46 $96.32 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $413.46 $7,500.00

223 Rodriguez Sibrian Naira Yeletza $2,398.30 $0.00 $2,398.30 $31.23 -$132.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$101.70 $2,500.00

095 Rodriguez Velazquez Uriel $6,710.21 $0.00 $6,710.21 $81.74 $0.00 $128.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $210.21 $6,500.00

161 Rodriguez Zamora Lauro Ruben $7,913.46 $0.00 $7,913.46 $96.32 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $413.46 $7,500.00

255 Rojas Hurtado Victor Manuel $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

096 Romero Aguilar Maria Del Carmen $2,920.98 $0.00 $2,920.98 $37.48 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$79.02 $3,000.00

172 Rosas Lorenzo Alejandro $7,913.50 $0.00 $7,913.50 $96.34 $0.00 $317.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $413.50 $7,500.00

097 Rubio Limon Guillermo $3,716.90 $0.00 $3,716.90 $46.85 -$79.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$33.10 $3,750.00
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177 Rubio Ortiz Raymundo $3,456.52 $0.00 $3,456.52 $43.72 -$88.11 $0.00 $958.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $913.72 $2,542.80

246 Salas  Liliana $16,285.31 $0.00 $16,285.31 $205.83 $0.00 $1,079.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,285.31 $15,000.00

098 Salas Sanchez Maria Luisa $3,732.93 $0.00 $3,732.93 $114.48 -$81.58 $0.00 $0.00 $1,251.63 $0.00 $0.00 $1,284.53 $2,448.40

205 Salas Torres Jose Luis $19,094.13 $0.00 $19,094.13 $242.31 $0.00 $1,351.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,594.13 $17,500.00

099 Salazar  Karla De Jesus $13,476.48 $0.00 $13,476.48 $169.33 $0.00 $807.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $976.48 $12,500.00

162 Salazar Zavaleta Rodrigo $7,263.22 $0.00 $7,263.22 $89.03 $0.00 $174.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $263.22 $7,000.00

192 Saldaña Perez Nubia Yazmin $7,913.46 $0.00 $7,913.46 $96.32 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $413.46 $7,500.00

215 Salinas Rodriguez Javier $13,476.48 $0.00 $13,476.48 $169.33 $0.00 $807.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $976.48 $12,500.00

163 Sanchez Aguilar Sara Berenice $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

100 Sanchez Flores Maria Amada $4,054.53 $0.00 $4,054.53 $126.32 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54.53 $4,000.00

164 Sanchez Sanchez Jose Dustano Hugo $6,155.16 $0.00 $6,155.16 $74.97 $0.00 $80.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $155.16 $6,000.00

244 Sanchez Soto Jesus Eduardo $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

101 Santiago Antonio Erendira $9,563.32 $0.00 $9,563.32 $118.23 $0.00 $445.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $563.32 $9,000.00

102 Santiago Madrid Rogelio $3,978.18 $0.00 $3,978.18 $49.97 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$21.82 $4,000.00

103 Santos Hernandez Oscar David $3,455.61 $0.00 $3,455.61 $43.72 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$44.39 $3,500.00

104 Solis Castillo Nataly $2,920.98 $0.00 $2,920.98 $37.48 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$79.02 $3,000.00

212 Sosa Martinez Ruth Elodia $13,476.48 $0.00 $13,476.48 $169.33 $0.00 $807.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $976.48 $12,500.00

105 Soto Salgado Janeth Ivonne $3,455.61 $0.00 $3,455.61 $43.72 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$44.39 $3,500.00

106 Tejeda Hernandez Monica $5,071.94 $0.00 $5,071.94 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $1,111.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,183.34 $3,888.60

166 Tellez Tlasalo Erick $6,442.69 $0.00 $6,442.69 $78.09 $0.00 $114.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $192.69 $6,250.00

108 Trinidad Alvarez Leonel $3,455.51 $0.00 $3,455.51 $43.72 -$88.11 $0.00 $1,064.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,020.31 $2,435.20

239 Trujillo Oliver Pablo $3,705.61 $0.00 $3,705.61 $43.72 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$44.39 $3,750.00

226 Uribe Obregon Denisse De Los Angeles $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

109 Uscanga Mendez Dario Alberto $19,094.13 $0.00 $19,094.13 $242.31 $0.00 $1,351.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,594.13 $17,500.00

245 Valdes Guerrero Jose Leonardo $10,116.32 $0.00 $10,116.32 $125.52 $0.00 $490.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $616.32 $9,500.00

243 Valdes Marin Delia Monserrat $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

217 Valerde Garcia Jasiel $2,920.98 $0.00 $2,920.98 $37.48 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$79.02 $3,000.00

111 Vasquez Muñoz Sergio Armin $8,187.39 $0.00 $8,187.39 $99.98 $0.00 $337.54 $0.00 $1,741.07 $0.00 $0.00 $2,178.59 $6,008.80

175 Vassilev Galindo Mihail $3,978.18 $0.00 $3,978.18 $49.97 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$21.82 $4,000.00

180 Vazquez Gonzalez Antonio $6,155.16 $0.00 $6,155.16 $74.97 $0.00 $80.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $155.16 $6,000.00

112 Vazquez Hernandez Marcos $3,518.48 $0.00 $3,518.48 $106.59 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18.48 $3,500.00

113 Vazquez Saut Regina $24,735.32 $0.00 $24,735.32 $315.29 $0.00 $1,920.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,235.32 $22,500.00

114 Velasco Montes Patricia Rebeca $3,455.61 $0.00 $3,455.61 $43.72 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$44.39 $3,500.00

165 Velazquez Melgarejo Roberto $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

115 Velazquez Sanchez Mariana $11,791.18 $0.00 $11,791.18 $147.44 $0.00 $643.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $791.18 $11,000.00

167 Vidal Villarino Arturo $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

168 Viveros Alarcon Maricela $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

169 Viveros Alarcon Rafael $2,920.98 $0.00 $2,920.98 $37.48 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$79.02 $3,000.00

116 Viveros Lopez Angel $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

211 Viveros Sanchez Olga $3,455.61 $0.00 $3,455.61 $43.72 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$44.39 $3,500.00

117 Yunes Gamboa Sofia Del Pilar $7,913.46 $0.00 $7,913.46 $96.32 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $413.46 $7,500.00

256 Zapot Chagala Eric $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

232 Zarate Melendez Ernesto $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

171 Zarate Perez Lizeth Guadalupe $7,913.46 $0.00 $7,913.46 $96.32 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $413.46 $7,500.00

118 Zarrabal Ferat Raul $21,902.95 $0.00 $21,902.95 $278.80 $0.00 $1,624.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,902.95 $20,000.00

204 Zavala Garcia Aldo $7,913.46 $0.00 $7,913.46 $96.32 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $413.46 $7,500.00

170 Zavala Mendoza Darwin Dodanim $5,072.04 $0.00 $5,072.04 $62.47 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.04 $5,000.00

119 Zavaleta Rivera Irene $10,669.34 $0.00 $10,669.34 $132.83 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $669.34 $10,000.00

120 Zepahua Valencia Irma Leticia $13,476.48 $0.00 $13,476.48 $169.33 $0.00 $807.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $976.48 $12,500.00

121 Zopiyactle Tetzoyotl Minerva $2,920.98 $0.00 $2,920.98 $37.48 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$79.02 $3,000.00

122 Zornoza Arano Omar Sergio $3,978.18 $0.00 $3,978.18 $49.97 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$21.82 $4,000.00
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$1,733,799.22 $0.00 $1,733,799.22 $23,438.95 -$8,146.24 $63,806.31 $13,800.36 $11,996.84 $2,916.60 $0.00 $107,812.82 $1,625,986.40

          

  

Total Gral.



Reg Pat IMSS: Y5655121100

RFC: PRI -460307-AN9 

Códi

go
Empleado

sueldos y 

Salarios

*Otras* 

*Percepci

ones*

*TOTAL* 

*PERCEPCIONES

*

I.M.S.S.
Subsidio al 

Empleo (sp)
I.S.R. (sp)

Préstamo 

Infonavit 

(vsm)

Préstamo 

Infonavit 

(cf)

Viáticos 

no 

comprob

ados

*Otras* 

*Deduccion

es*

*TOTAL* 

*DEDUCCION

ES*

*NETO*

001 Abaroa Martinez Eduardo $16,299.01 $0.00 $16,299.01 $219.53 $0.00 $1,079.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,299.01 $15,000.00

002 Aguilar Benitez Jose Antonio $2,973.17 $0.00 $2,973.17 $89.67 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$26.83 $3,000.00

125 Aguilar Guevara Alicia Fabiola $5,076.13 $0.00 $5,076.13 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $948.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,024.33 $4,051.80

201 Aguilar Lopez Jose Marcelo $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

003 Aguiluz Casas Ester Karina $7,919.89 $0.00 $7,919.89 $102.75 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $419.89 $7,500.00

126 Altamirano Ruiz Julian $6,447.89 $0.00 $6,447.89 $83.29 $0.00 $114.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $197.89 $6,250.00

004 Amaro Espinosa Abigail $13,487.81 $0.00 $13,487.81 $180.62 $0.00 $807.16 $0.00 $1,054.03 $0.00 $0.00 $2,041.81 $11,446.00

127 Amaro Salazar Rosa Maria $6,447.89 $0.00 $6,447.89 $83.29 $0.00 $114.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $197.89 $6,250.00

193 Angeles Landa  Carlos Ruben $2,400.39 $0.00 $2,400.39 $33.32 -$132.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$99.61 $2,500.00

128 Araujo Flores Maria De Jesus $3,981.52 $0.00 $3,981.52 $53.31 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$18.48 $4,000.00

129 Auli Perez Silvia Genesis $6,160.16 $0.00 $6,160.16 $79.97 $0.00 $80.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $160.16 $6,000.00

131 Baez Garcia Maria Del Carmen $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

005 Baez Hernandez Maria Rita $1,356.52 $0.00 $1,356.52 $0.00 -$143.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$143.48 $1,500.00

249 Barradas Cuevas Mayra Cecilia $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

006 Becerra Guerrero Nelly Edith $9,128.42 $0.00 $9,128.42 $119.89 $0.00 $408.54 $1,844.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,373.42 $6,755.00

007 Becerra Guerrero Yesenia Quetzalli $2,923.45 $0.00 $2,923.45 $39.98 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $904.77 $0.00 $0.00 $828.25 $2,095.20

008 Begines Lambarena Maria Guadalupe $12,925.49 $0.00 $12,925.49 $172.82 $0.00 $752.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $925.49 $12,000.00

130 Bello Antonio Flavio $7,919.89 $0.00 $7,919.89 $102.75 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $419.89 $7,500.00

009 Blasquez Clement Herlinda $4,062.53 $0.00 $4,062.53 $134.32 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62.53 $4,000.00

010 Bonilla Lopez Jonathan Ulises $4,621.29 $0.00 $4,621.29 $154.13 -$32.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $121.29 $4,500.00

011 Brito Gomez Carlos $9,571.20 $0.00 $9,571.20 $126.11 $0.00 $445.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $571.20 $9,000.00

220 Burgos Zamudio Saul $15,174.53 $0.00 $15,174.53 $203.98 $0.00 $970.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,174.53 $14,000.00

012 Caballero Herrera Eliett $5,022.78 $0.00 $5,022.78 $65.97 $0.00 $6.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.78 $4,950.00

013 Caldelas Molina Ivette Alicia $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

014 Castañeda Olguin America Vanessa $3,184.97 $0.00 $3,184.97 $43.31 -$108.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$65.03 $3,250.00

133 Castillo Castillo Diana Monserrath $2,400.39 $0.00 $2,400.39 $33.32 -$132.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$99.61 $2,500.00

250 Castizo Fernandez Gerardo $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

242 Castro Abundis Ricardo Antolin $3,708.52 $0.00 $3,708.52 $46.63 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$41.48 $3,750.00

134 Castro Ladron De Guevara Lilia $3,981.52 $0.00 $3,981.52 $53.31 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$18.48 $4,000.00

015 Castro Solorio Maria Del Carmen $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

200 Ceballos Gil Jose De Jesus $16,299.01 $0.00 $16,299.01 $219.53 $0.00 $1,079.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,299.01 $15,000.00

199 Ceballos Sosa Jose De Jesus $11,801.01 $0.00 $11,801.01 $157.27 $0.00 $643.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $801.01 $11,000.00

135 Ceballos Viveros  Maria Victoria $7,919.89 $0.00 $7,919.89 $102.75 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $419.89 $7,500.00

016 Chavez Velazquez Ricardo $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

216 Chiquito Moctezuma Rafael Alberto $3,720.02 $0.00 $3,720.02 $49.97 -$79.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$29.98 $3,750.00

132 Cisneros Gonzalez Jaime $19,110.28 $0.00 $19,110.28 $258.46 $0.00 $1,351.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,610.28 $17,500.00

018 Colorado Duran Amando $5,475.81 $0.00 $5,475.81 $187.24 $0.00 $38.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $225.81 $5,250.00

019 Contreras Carmona Luisa Marlen $7,269.17 $0.00 $7,269.17 $94.98 $0.00 $174.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $269.17 $7,000.00

020 Contreras Hernandez Cesar Augusto $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

181 Contreras Martinez Rogelio $6,160.16 $0.00 $6,160.16 $79.97 $0.00 $80.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $160.16 $6,000.00

021 Cruz Alvarez Ismael $3,981.52 $0.00 $3,981.52 $53.31 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$18.48 $4,000.00

022 Cruz Eva Araceli $5,022.78 $0.00 $5,022.78 $65.97 $0.00 $6.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.78 $4,950.00

023 Cruz Sanchez Antonio $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

230 Cuellar Muñoz Patricia $10,678.20 $0.00 $10,678.20 $141.69 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.20 $10,000.00

136 Cuevas Juarez Lazaro Rafael $6,160.16 $0.00 $6,160.16 $79.97 $0.00 $80.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $160.16 $6,000.00

COMITÉ DIRECTIVO ESTATAL DEL PRI
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248 Cuevas Pastrana Cesar Gustavo $7,919.89 $0.00 $7,919.89 $102.75 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $419.89 $7,500.00

024 De Jesus Ortega Griselda $4,527.13 $0.00 $4,527.13 $59.97 -$32.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27.13 $4,500.00

137 Del Angel Mendoza Luz Viviana $13,487.76 $0.00 $13,487.76 $180.61 $0.00 $807.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $987.76 $12,500.00

224 Diaz Carreto Diana Isabel $6,447.89 $0.00 $6,447.89 $83.29 $0.00 $114.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $197.89 $6,250.00

025 Diaz Ceron Julia $4,911.41 $0.00 $4,911.41 $165.75 -$4.29 $0.00 $0.00 $1,250.15 $0.00 $0.00 $1,411.61 $3,499.80

026 Dominguez Garcia Jose $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

138 Dorantes Rendon Alejandra $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

190 Elizalde Ortiz Elva Margarita $6,715.65 $0.00 $6,715.65 $87.18 $0.00 $128.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $215.65 $6,500.00

236 Escalante Salas Horacio $7,919.89 $0.00 $7,919.89 $102.75 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $419.89 $7,500.00

027 Espinoza Guzman Daniel $14,893.39 $0.00 $14,893.39 $200.08 $0.00 $943.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,143.39 $13,750.00

219 Facundo  Rios Miguel Angel $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

028 Fajardo Gonzalez Benito Alexis $3,981.52 $0.00 $3,981.52 $53.31 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$18.48 $4,000.00

029 Ferrer Altamirano Gersom $2,400.39 $0.00 $2,400.39 $33.32 -$132.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$99.61 $2,500.00

030 Flores Espinosa Felipe Amadeo $27,595.18 $0.00 $27,595.18 $375.24 $0.00 $2,219.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,595.18 $25,000.00

247 Fortis Perez Valerick Dallelie $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

031 Francisco Ventura Antonio $4,527.13 $0.00 $4,527.13 $59.97 -$32.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27.13 $4,500.00

032 Fuentes Dominguez Oscar $5,022.78 $0.00 $5,022.78 $65.97 $0.00 $6.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.78 $4,950.00

033 Galan Colorado Diana Gisela $2,400.39 $0.00 $2,400.39 $33.32 -$132.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$99.61 $2,500.00

034 Gallardo Fernandez Cruz Patricia $3,981.43 $0.00 $3,981.43 $53.31 -$71.79 $0.00 $743.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $725.43 $3,256.00

035 Garay Aquino Maria Del Rocio $1,856.52 $0.00 $1,856.52 $0.00 -$143.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$143.48 $2,000.00

036 Garcia Cruz German $5,892.96 $0.00 $5,892.96 $76.64 $0.00 $66.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $142.96 $5,750.00

037 Garcia Martinez Favio Ivan $6,160.16 $0.00 $6,160.16 $79.97 $0.00 $80.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $160.16 $6,000.00

185 Garcia Moreno Irma $10,717.12 $0.00 $10,717.12 $180.61 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $717.12 $10,000.00

038 Garcia Rodriguez Juan $4,061.59 $0.00 $4,061.59 $133.38 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $61.59 $4,000.00

198 Garcia Ruiz Maria Elena $6,160.16 $0.00 $6,160.16 $79.97 $0.00 $80.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $160.16 $6,000.00

039 Garcia Santiago Obdulia $4,062.93 $0.00 $4,062.93 $134.72 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62.93 $4,000.00

040 Garcia Trujillo Jonathan Antonio $13,487.76 $0.00 $13,487.76 $180.61 $0.00 $807.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $987.76 $12,500.00

041 Garcia Villalobos Jorge Antonio $21,921.54 $0.00 $21,921.54 $297.39 $0.00 $1,624.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,921.54 $20,000.00

042 Garcidueñas Zepeda Sergio Alfredo $3,525.94 $0.00 $3,525.94 $114.05 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.94 $3,500.00

043 Garrido Gonzalez Sandra Luz $11,801.01 $0.00 $11,801.01 $157.27 $0.00 $643.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $801.01 $11,000.00

044 Garrido Medrano Margarita Edith $3,981.52 $0.00 $3,981.52 $53.31 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$18.48 $4,000.00

213 Gerardo Romandia Ivan $13,487.76 $0.00 $13,487.76 $180.61 $0.00 $807.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $987.76 $12,500.00

045 Gilbert Perez Lidia Lourdes $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

046 Gomez Aguilar Jovita $9,017.74 $0.00 $9,017.74 $118.33 $0.00 $399.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $517.74 $8,500.00

218 Gomez Garcia Omar $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

047 Gomez Salas Maria Luisa $2,923.48 $0.00 $2,923.48 $39.98 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$76.52 $3,000.00

184 Gonzalez Cerecedo Alicia $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

049 Gonzalez Hernandez Lizbeth $4,334.00 $0.00 $4,334.00 $144.83 -$60.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $84.00 $4,250.00

253 Gonzalez Mares Francisco $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

139 Gonzalez Olivares Monserrat $6,447.89 $0.00 $6,447.89 $83.29 $0.00 $114.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $197.89 $6,250.00

050 Gonzalez Requena Ofelia $8,100.90 $0.00 $8,100.90 $283.76 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $600.90 $7,500.00

051 Gonzalez Y Loyo Jose Neftali $6,160.12 $0.00 $6,160.12 $79.97 $0.00 $80.19 $0.00 $1,556.16 $0.00 $0.00 $1,716.32 $4,443.80

140 Gonzalez Zavaleta Dhara Nataly $3,458.52 $0.00 $3,458.52 $46.63 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$41.48 $3,500.00

197 Guevara Avalos Alicia $10,717.12 $0.00 $10,717.12 $180.61 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $717.12 $10,000.00

231 Guevara Avalos Clara $7,919.89 $0.00 $7,919.89 $102.75 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $419.89 $7,500.00

141 Guzman Diaz Gelacio $3,184.97 $0.00 $3,184.97 $43.31 -$108.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$65.03 $3,250.00

052 Hernandez  Victor Manuel $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

144 Hernandez Castillo Rocio $7,919.89 $0.00 $7,919.89 $102.75 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $419.89 $7,500.00

196 Hernandez Correa Miguel Angel $3,458.52 $0.00 $3,458.52 $46.63 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$41.48 $3,500.00

221 Hernandez Cortes Luis Ignacio $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

053 Hernandez Hernandez Salvador $13,487.76 $0.00 $13,487.76 $180.61 $0.00 $807.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $987.76 $12,500.00
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054 Hernandez Iturralde Yeudiel Hazael $2,661.99 $0.00 $2,661.99 $36.65 -$124.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$88.01 $2,750.00

055 Hernandez Martinez Adela $2,973.38 $0.00 $2,973.38 $89.88 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$26.62 $3,000.00

145 Hernandez Miranda Maritza $3,981.52 $0.00 $3,981.52 $53.31 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$18.48 $4,000.00

056 Hernandez Olivares Omar $7,919.89 $0.00 $7,919.89 $102.75 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $419.89 $7,500.00

057 Hernandez Ramirez Eugenio $3,526.47 $0.00 $3,526.47 $114.56 -$88.11 $0.00 $917.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $943.47 $2,583.00

143 Hernandez Rojas Jose Eduardo $3,981.52 $0.00 $3,981.52 $53.31 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$18.48 $4,000.00

058 Hernandez Zayas Silvia $3,240.86 $0.00 $3,240.86 $99.20 -$108.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$9.14 $3,250.00

214 Herrera Villavicencio Alejandra $3,981.52 $0.00 $3,981.52 $53.31 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$18.48 $4,000.00

142 Herrera Villavicencio Susana $1,856.52 $0.00 $1,856.52 $0.00 -$143.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$143.48 $2,000.00

238 Huerta Aguilar Eric Arturo $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

257 Huerta Vasquez Reginaldo $5,411.98 $0.00 $5,411.98 $70.63 $0.00 $41.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $111.98 $5,300.00

225 Jimenez Martinez Jhoselim $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

059 Juan Duran Angel $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

060 Juarez Becerra Nelson $3,458.52 $0.00 $3,458.52 $46.63 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$41.48 $3,500.00

146 Juarez Romero Mayra Odette $3,981.41 $0.00 $3,981.41 $53.31 -$71.79 $0.00 $1,032.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,014.01 $2,967.40

061 Justo Cabañas Claudia Patricia $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

062 Landa Arcos Claudia Beatriz $4,245.83 $0.00 $4,245.83 $56.63 -$60.83 $0.00 $0.00 $1,376.83 $0.00 $0.00 $1,372.63 $2,873.20

063 Landa Barragan Jorge $2,923.48 $0.00 $2,923.48 $39.98 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$76.52 $3,000.00

222 Lendechy Velazquez Itzel Natalia $7,919.89 $0.00 $7,919.89 $102.75 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $419.89 $7,500.00

147 Leon Castillo Maria Barbara $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

064 Leon Delfin Rosa Luisa $5,131.18 $0.00 $5,131.18 $174.37 $0.00 $6.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $181.18 $4,950.00

065 Leon Galan Alma Nydia $3,525.96 $0.00 $3,525.96 $114.07 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.96 $3,500.00

066 Leyva Eufrasio Esperanza Ivett $21,921.54 $0.00 $21,921.54 $297.39 $0.00 $1,624.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,921.54 $20,000.00

067 Lopez Martinez Maria Carlota $9,230.82 $0.00 $9,230.82 $331.41 $0.00 $399.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $730.82 $8,500.00

068 Lopez Peralta Adriana $8,468.49 $0.00 $8,468.49 $110.54 $0.00 $357.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $468.49 $8,000.00

069 Lopez Salazar Claudia Gina $6,662.04 $0.00 $6,662.04 $86.41 $0.00 $125.69 $0.00 $1,795.14 $0.00 $0.00 $2,007.24 $4,654.80

241 Lopez Santacruz Jorge Ricardo $3,708.52 $0.00 $3,708.52 $46.63 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$41.48 $3,750.00

070 Lozada Pazzi Julio Alberto $4,527.13 $0.00 $4,527.13 $59.97 -$32.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27.13 $4,500.00

071 Madrid Juarez Alma Angelica $3,981.52 $0.00 $3,981.52 $53.31 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$18.48 $4,000.00

153 Maldonado Loeza Jorge Eduardo $5,625.74 $0.00 $5,625.74 $73.30 $0.00 $52.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.74 $5,500.00

072 Marquez Diaz Felix $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

073 Martinez Contreras Jesus Antonio $3,563.15 $0.00 $3,563.15 $47.99 -$84.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$36.85 $3,600.00

237 Martinez Dominguez Gerardo Paolo $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

074 Martinez Hernandez Jose Daniel $4,527.13 $0.00 $4,527.13 $59.97 -$32.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27.13 $4,500.00

235 Martinez Rodriguez Ronald $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

178 Melchor Sartoriuz Lino Cesar $6,447.89 $0.00 $6,447.89 $83.29 $0.00 $114.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $197.89 $6,250.00

075 Melendez Herrera Mauricio $16,299.01 $0.00 $16,299.01 $219.53 $0.00 $1,079.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,299.01 $15,000.00

173 Melgarejo Hernandez Antonio Ivan $12,925.49 $0.00 $12,925.49 $172.82 $0.00 $752.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $925.49 $12,000.00

208 Mendez Arlandiz Armando $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

076 Mendez Hernandez Josefina $3,240.61 $0.00 $3,240.61 $98.95 -$108.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$9.39 $3,250.00

251 Mendez Reynoso Martha Elena $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

077 Mendoza Bautista Enedina $3,981.52 $0.00 $3,981.52 $53.31 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$18.48 $4,000.00

078 Mendoza Gomez Patricia $3,185.03 $0.00 $3,185.03 $43.31 -$108.34 $0.00 $0.00 $1,067.06 $0.00 $0.00 $1,002.03 $2,183.00

240 Mendoza Hernandez Angel Geovanny $3,708.52 $0.00 $3,708.52 $46.63 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$41.48 $3,750.00

189 Mendoza Lara Carlos $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

209 Mendoza Ruiz Enrique Alberto $13,487.99 $0.00 $13,487.99 $180.61 $0.00 $807.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $987.99 $12,500.00

079 Meraz Barrera Hugo Eliud $24,756.35 $0.00 $24,756.35 $336.32 $0.00 $1,920.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,256.35 $22,500.00

202 Mier Alvarado Elma Alejandra $6,715.65 $0.00 $6,715.65 $87.18 $0.00 $128.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $215.65 $6,500.00

080 Monge Carreon Emilia $4,622.92 $0.00 $4,622.92 $155.74 -$32.84 $0.00 $1,181.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,304.32 $3,318.60

154 Mora Espinoza Victor Francisco $3,458.52 $0.00 $3,458.52 $46.63 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$41.48 $3,500.00

081 Mora Vega Karla $9,958.66 $0.00 $9,958.66 $131.56 $0.00 $477.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $608.66 $9,350.00
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156 Morales Grajales Concepcion $3,458.52 $0.00 $3,458.52 $46.63 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$41.48 $3,500.00

183 Moreno Leal Alejandro Alberto $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

155 Morin Aguilar David $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

082 Ocampo Delgado Dorica $2,923.48 $0.00 $2,923.48 $39.98 -$116.50 $0.00 $671.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $595.08 $2,328.40

150 Olivera Arizaga Marcela $3,981.52 $0.00 $3,981.52 $53.31 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$18.48 $4,000.00

186 Olivo Morfin Justo Salvador $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

149 Olvera Suarez Jesus $7,919.89 $0.00 $7,919.89 $102.75 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $419.89 $7,500.00

151 Ortega Velasco Yamir Alexis $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

084 Ortiz Alarcon Mario $6,715.65 $0.00 $6,715.65 $87.18 $0.00 $128.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $215.65 $6,500.00

083 Ortiz Mendoza Laura $5,022.58 $0.00 $5,022.58 $65.97 $0.00 $6.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.78 $4,949.80

148 Ortiz Mendoza Maria Magdalena $1,856.52 $0.00 $1,856.52 $0.00 -$143.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$143.48 $2,000.00

252 Ortiz Moreno Ezequiel $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

085 Paleo Mora Jose Oscar $2,923.48 $0.00 $2,923.48 $39.98 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$76.52 $3,000.00

086 Palomino Castillo Consuelo $4,245.80 $0.00 $4,245.80 $56.63 -$60.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$4.20 $4,250.00

203 Pelayo Rebolledo Armando Raul $16,299.01 $0.00 $16,299.01 $219.53 $0.00 $1,079.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,299.01 $15,000.00

087 Perdomo Zarate Higinio Eugenio $7,436.11 $0.00 $7,436.11 $261.92 $0.00 $174.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $436.11 $7,000.00

088 Perez Cardenas Rafael $21,921.54 $0.00 $21,921.54 $297.39 $0.00 $1,624.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,921.54 $20,000.00

157 Perfecto Hernandez Carolina Monserrat $6,447.89 $0.00 $6,447.89 $83.29 $0.00 $114.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $197.89 $6,250.00

089 Pozos Gonzalez Adriana Del Carmen $3,458.52 $0.00 $3,458.52 $46.63 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$41.48 $3,500.00

254 Quiñones Guerra Manuel De Jesus $16,299.01 $0.00 $16,299.01 $219.53 $0.00 $1,079.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,299.01 $15,000.00

207 Ramirez Cruz Valfred $2,923.48 $0.00 $2,923.48 $39.98 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$76.52 $3,000.00

191 Ramirez Garcia  Cinthia $3,981.52 $0.00 $3,981.52 $53.31 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$18.48 $4,000.00

159 Ramirez Martinez Jaime Antonio $2,400.39 $0.00 $2,400.39 $33.32 -$132.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$99.61 $2,500.00

158 Ramirez Perez Daniel $4,806.20 $0.00 $4,806.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $142.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $218.30 $4,587.90

182 Ramirez Rincon Victor Hugo $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

227 Ramos Vidal Maria Isabel $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

210 Reyes Arguello Jesus Manuel $2,400.39 $0.00 $2,400.39 $33.32 -$132.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$99.61 $2,500.00

090 Reyes Martinez Maria Elena $2,923.48 $0.00 $2,923.48 $39.98 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$76.52 $3,000.00

194 Reyna Lopez Ingrid Miriam $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

195 Reyna Lopez Laura Gabriela $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

228 Rios Serrano Israel $16,299.01 $0.00 $16,299.01 $219.53 $0.00 $1,079.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,299.01 $15,000.00

091 Rivera Vazquez Marco Antonio $7,269.17 $0.00 $7,269.17 $94.98 $0.00 $174.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $269.17 $7,000.00

092 Riveros Ferrer Nadia Beatriz $2,923.48 $0.00 $2,923.48 $39.98 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$76.52 $3,000.00

093 Rodriguez Aguirre Melina Yajaira $3,458.52 $0.00 $3,458.52 $46.63 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$41.48 $3,500.00

094 Rodriguez Anota Meztli Tlahuitl $7,919.93 $0.00 $7,919.93 $102.75 $0.00 $317.14 $778.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,198.13 $6,721.80

160 Rodriguez Fernandez Paola $2,400.39 $0.00 $2,400.39 $33.32 -$132.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$99.61 $2,500.00

233 Rodriguez Martinez Josefina Consuelo $7,919.89 $0.00 $7,919.89 $102.75 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $419.89 $7,500.00

223 Rodriguez Sibrian Naira Yeletza $2,400.39 $0.00 $2,400.39 $33.32 -$132.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$99.61 $2,500.00

095 Rodriguez Velazquez Uriel $6,715.65 $0.00 $6,715.65 $87.18 $0.00 $128.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $215.65 $6,500.00

161 Rodriguez Zamora Lauro Ruben $7,919.89 $0.00 $7,919.89 $102.75 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $419.89 $7,500.00

255 Rojas Hurtado Victor Manuel $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

096 Romero Aguilar Maria Del Carmen $2,923.48 $0.00 $2,923.48 $39.98 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$76.52 $3,000.00

172 Rosas Lorenzo Alejandro $7,919.91 $0.00 $7,919.91 $102.75 $0.00 $317.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $419.91 $7,500.00

097 Rubio Limon Guillermo $3,720.02 $0.00 $3,720.02 $49.97 -$79.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$29.98 $3,750.00

177 Rubio Ortiz Raymundo $3,459.43 $0.00 $3,459.43 $46.63 -$88.11 $0.00 $958.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $916.63 $2,542.80

246 Salas  Liliana $16,299.01 $0.00 $16,299.01 $219.53 $0.00 $1,079.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,299.01 $15,000.00

098 Salas Sanchez Maria Luisa $3,740.56 $0.00 $3,740.56 $122.11 -$81.58 $0.00 $0.00 $1,251.63 $0.00 $0.00 $1,292.16 $2,448.40

205 Salas Torres Jose Luis $19,110.28 $0.00 $19,110.28 $258.46 $0.00 $1,351.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,610.28 $17,500.00

099 Salazar  Karla De Jesus $13,487.76 $0.00 $13,487.76 $180.61 $0.00 $807.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $987.76 $12,500.00

162 Salazar Zavaleta Rodrigo $7,269.17 $0.00 $7,269.17 $94.98 $0.00 $174.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $269.17 $7,000.00

192 Saldaña Perez Nubia Yazmin $7,919.89 $0.00 $7,919.89 $102.75 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $419.89 $7,500.00
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215 Salinas Rodriguez Javier $13,487.76 $0.00 $13,487.76 $180.61 $0.00 $807.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $987.76 $12,500.00

163 Sanchez Aguilar Sara Berenice $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

100 Sanchez Flores Maria Amada $4,062.95 $0.00 $4,062.95 $134.74 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62.95 $4,000.00

164 Sanchez Sanchez Jose Dustano Hugo $6,160.16 $0.00 $6,160.16 $79.97 $0.00 $80.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $160.16 $6,000.00

244 Sanchez Soto Jesus Eduardo $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

101 Santiago Antonio Erendira $9,571.20 $0.00 $9,571.20 $126.11 $0.00 $445.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $571.20 $9,000.00

102 Santiago Madrid Rogelio $3,981.52 $0.00 $3,981.52 $53.31 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$18.48 $4,000.00

103 Santos Hernandez Oscar David $3,458.52 $0.00 $3,458.52 $46.63 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$41.48 $3,500.00

104 Solis Castillo Nataly $2,923.48 $0.00 $2,923.48 $39.98 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$76.52 $3,000.00

212 Sosa Martinez Ruth Elodia $13,487.76 $0.00 $13,487.76 $180.61 $0.00 $807.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $987.76 $12,500.00

105 Soto Salgado Janeth Ivonne $3,458.52 $0.00 $3,458.52 $46.63 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$41.48 $3,500.00

106 Tejeda Hernandez Monica $5,076.10 $0.00 $5,076.10 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $1,111.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,187.50 $3,888.60

166 Tellez Tlasalo Erick $6,447.89 $0.00 $6,447.89 $83.29 $0.00 $114.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $197.89 $6,250.00

108 Trinidad Alvarez Leonel $3,458.42 $0.00 $3,458.42 $46.63 -$88.11 $0.00 $1,064.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,023.22 $2,435.20

239 Trujillo Oliver Pablo $3,708.52 $0.00 $3,708.52 $46.63 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$41.48 $3,750.00

226 Uribe Obregon Denisse De Los Angeles $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

109 Uscanga Mendez Dario Alberto $19,110.28 $0.00 $19,110.28 $258.46 $0.00 $1,351.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,610.28 $17,500.00

245 Valdes Guerrero Jose Leonardo $10,124.71 $0.00 $10,124.71 $133.91 $0.00 $490.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $624.71 $9,500.00

243 Valdes Marin Delia Monserrat $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

217 Valerde Garcia Jasiel $2,923.48 $0.00 $2,923.48 $39.98 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$76.52 $3,000.00

111 Vasquez Muñoz Sergio Armin $8,194.06 $0.00 $8,194.06 $106.65 $0.00 $337.54 $0.00 $1,741.07 $0.00 $0.00 $2,185.26 $6,008.80

175 Vassilev Galindo Mihail $3,981.52 $0.00 $3,981.52 $53.31 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$18.48 $4,000.00

180 Vazquez Gonzalez Antonio $6,160.16 $0.00 $6,160.16 $79.97 $0.00 $80.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $160.16 $6,000.00

112 Vazquez Hernandez Marcos $3,525.60 $0.00 $3,525.60 $113.71 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.60 $3,500.00

113 Vazquez Saut Regina $24,756.35 $0.00 $24,756.35 $336.32 $0.00 $1,920.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,256.35 $22,500.00

114 Velasco Montes Patricia Rebeca $3,458.52 $0.00 $3,458.52 $46.63 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$41.48 $3,500.00

165 Velazquez Melgarejo Roberto $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

115 Velazquez Sanchez Mariana $11,801.01 $0.00 $11,801.01 $157.27 $0.00 $643.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $801.01 $11,000.00

167 Vidal Villarino Arturo $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

168 Viveros Alarcon Maricela $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

169 Viveros Alarcon Rafael $2,923.48 $0.00 $2,923.48 $39.98 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$76.52 $3,000.00

116 Viveros Lopez Angel $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

211 Viveros Sanchez Olga $3,458.52 $0.00 $3,458.52 $46.63 -$88.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$41.48 $3,500.00

117 Yunes Gamboa Sofia Del Pilar $7,919.89 $0.00 $7,919.89 $102.75 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $419.89 $7,500.00

256 Zapot Chagala Eric $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

232 Zarate Melendez Ernesto $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

171 Zarate Perez Lizeth Guadalupe $7,919.89 $0.00 $7,919.89 $102.75 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $419.89 $7,500.00

118 Zarrabal Ferat Raul $21,921.54 $0.00 $21,921.54 $297.39 $0.00 $1,624.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,921.54 $20,000.00

204 Zavala Garcia Aldo $7,919.89 $0.00 $7,919.89 $102.75 $0.00 $317.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $419.89 $7,500.00

170 Zavala Mendoza Darwin Dodanim $5,076.20 $0.00 $5,076.20 $66.63 $0.00 $9.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.20 $5,000.00

119 Zavaleta Rivera Irene $10,678.19 $0.00 $10,678.19 $141.68 $0.00 $536.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $678.19 $10,000.00

120 Zepahua Valencia Irma Leticia $13,487.76 $0.00 $13,487.76 $180.61 $0.00 $807.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $987.76 $12,500.00

121 Zopiyactle Tetzoyotl Minerva $2,923.48 $0.00 $2,923.48 $39.98 -$116.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$76.52 $3,000.00

122 Zornoza Arano Omar Sergio $3,981.52 $0.00 $3,981.52 $53.31 -$71.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$18.48 $4,000.00

  =============  =============   =============  =============  =============  =============  =============  =============  =============  =============  =============  =============

Total Gral. $1,741,880.58 $0.00 $1,741,880.58 $25,151.16 -$8,119.26 $64,118.53 $11,394.01 $11,996.84 $0.00 $0.00 $104,541.28 $1,637,339.30
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